Mietartikel
Ski / Board

Schuhe

Set

Ski / Board
+ Schuhe

Helm
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Preise Saisonmiete Winter

Kategorie

Premium
Economy

Budget / Prem. Jun.

Junior
Kinder
Premium

Economy

Budget / Prem. Jun.

Junior
Kinder
Premium

Economy

Budget / Prem. Jun.

Junior
Kinder
Junior 12-15

Kinder / Junior

Alter

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

Saison gebraucht

490.00
310.00
230.00
140.00

90.00

140.00
90.00

70.00
40.00

450.00
320.00
210.00
130.00
40.00
25.00

PREMIUM

g

Saison neu

60% vom V.P.

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

460.00
330.00
210.00
140.00
320.00
220.00
150.00
120.00

70.00

680.00
520.00
330.00
210.00
75.00
45.00

EaE

ECONOMY
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